
 

 

 

Tel. Off. 042-9213267 (042-9211449, 9211374 Ext. 151-154-155) 

 

DIRECTORATE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 

 

POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS ALERT 

 

This is to inform that Regular semester-I, session 2020-2021 will commence from 21-09-2020 

and Enrollment will be from 21-09-2020 to 25-09-2020. The detail is as under: 

i. Newly admitted Postgraduate students from Main Campus, Lahore are advised to report 

Room No. 3, Directorate of Advanced Studies, UVAS, Lahore  

ii. Newly admitted Postgraduate students from Ravi campus will report at their respective 

departments in Ravi Campus, Pattoki 

iii. Newly admitted Postgraduate students from CVAS, Jhang will report at their respective 

departments in CVAS, Jhang 

iv. All other Postgraduate students are required to enroll themselves accordingly 

For any assistance, you are advised to please contact Directorate of Advanced Studies, UVAS, 

Lahore. 

SCHEDULE OF SEMESTER-I (2020-2021) FOR POSTGRADUATE CLASSES 

Sr. No. Detail From To 

1. Submission of enrolment forms 21-09-2020 (Monday) 25-09-2020 (Friday) 

2. Submission of enrolment forms 
with late fee of Rs. 200/- per day 

28-09-2020 (Monday) 02-10-2020 (Friday) 

3. Submission of normal fee 05-10-2020 (Monday) 09-10-2020 (Friday) 

4. Submission of late fee with 
addition of Rs. 3000/- 

12-10-2020 (Monday) 16-10-2020 (Friday) 

5. Submission of double  late fee 
with addition of Rs. 6000/- 

19-10-2020 (Monday) 23-10-2020 (Friday) 

6. Cancellation of Admission 26-10-2020 (Monday)  

7. Commencement of Teaching 21-09-2020 (Monday)  

8. Mid-Term Examination 16-11-2020 (Monday)  22-11-2020 (Sunday) 

9. Termination of Teaching 15-01-2021 (Friday)  

10. Final Term Examination 18-01-2021 (Monday)  

11. Submission of results to C.E.  11-02-2021 (Thursday) 

12. Declaration of Results 18-02-2021 (Thursday)   

 

 


